


	BLACK DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION	NEWELL & BUSH, INC	BLADE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HW22027 BAYSHORE DR BRIDGE REMOVAL	\$ 154,694.00	\$ 253,807.50	\$ 1,371,213.00
<b>BID TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 154,694.00</b>	<b>\$ 253,807.50</b>	<b>\$ 1,371,213.00</b>
BID BOND INCLUDED	YES	YES	YES
FULL CONTRACT INCLUDED	YES	YES	YES
ADDENDUM INCLUDED	YES	NO	YES
ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE:			
I, FRANK LUNDY, P.E., COUNTY ENGINEER, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS A TRUE AND CORRECT BID TABULATION FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECTS.			
Black Diamond Construction was the low bidder, with a bid of \$154,694.00.			
 Frank Lundy, P.E.		6-20-2023 Date	

HW22027

BAY SHORE DRIVE

BRIDGE REMOVAL PROJECT

BID TABULATION

BALDWIN COUNTY

				BLACK DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION		NEWELL & BUSH, INC		BLADE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
206D - 013	REMOVING TIMBER BULKHEAD	LINEAR FOOT	97	\$ 102.00	\$ 9,894.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 5,044.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,365.00
206D - 001	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	LINEAR FOOT	40	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00
206A - 000	BRIDGE REMOVAL	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
210A - 000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CUBIC YARD	275	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,875.00
505E - 000	PERMANENT STEEL SHEET PILING	LINEAR FOOT	1186	\$ 50.00	\$ 59,300.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 102,292.50	\$ 1,068.00	\$ 1,266,648.00
600A - 000	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
610A - 004	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2, 24" THICK	SQUARE YARD	25	\$ 480.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00
650A - 000	TOPSOIL	CUBIC YARD	30	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00
654A - 001	SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA)	SQUARE YARD	200	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,500.00
665L - 000	FLOATING BASIN BOOM	LINEAR FOOT	200	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00
680A - 001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
713A - 000	PERMANENT BARRICADES	LINEAR FOOT	50	\$ 340.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 20,750.00
740A - 000	TRAFFIC CONTROL SCHEME	LUMP SUM	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
740F - 002	BARRICADES, TYPE III	EACH	4	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 259.00	\$ 1,036.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
742A - 001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TYPE 2	EACH	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					\$ 154,694.00		\$ 253,807.50		\$ 1,371,213.00